
www.btechavmounts.com

B-
TE

CH
 A

V 
m

ou
nt

s

BT5910

Dome Security Camera Mount 
Use with A bt5935 pole

PARTS LIST

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY

1 1

2 1

3 2

4

1

5

1

6

4

8

4

7

4

9

4

11

4

10

4

 INTERFACE

M8 x 10mm HEX SCREW

M6 x 5mm HEX GRUB SCREW

5AF HEX KEY

3AF HEX KEY

M4 x 12mm SCREW

M4 METAL WASHER

M4 NUT

M6 x 10mm SCREW

M6 WASHER

M6 NUT

2

3

1

4 5 6

7 8 9

10

11

SYSTEM  V ™






